DATASHEET   |   24.10.2025     |   1 sur 1
Datasheet
ENSTO CUBO S ENSTO
DIN rail 35 x 225 mm
REF. DR35215.4   |  3443925   |  EAN. 6418677156120
DIN rail, length 225 mm, width 35 mm, DIN 46277/3,
galvanized steel
> Visit e-catalogue
Main description:
DIN rail, length 225 mm, width 35 mm, DIN 46277/3, galvanized steel
Description
Accessory for Ensto Cubo D thermoplastic enclosures
Technical characteristics
Model DIN rail (top hat rail) 35/7.5 mm
Material Steel
Punch shape None
Drill hole distance centrically 215 mm
Material thickness 1 mm
Length 225 mm
Height 7.5 mm